Tinkertown Provisions Wholesale Pricing (Winter 2025/2026)

64 oz. jar (half-

gallon)

Case (12- 6 oz. jars or
12- 5-0z. bottles)

Tax-inc. MSRP per

jar or bottle

MUD

HAZE

LAVA

MAGMA

SEA SPARKLE
GOO

RAIN

SUN

BLOOD

ORE

5-MINI GIFT PACKS (min. 3
per order at $23/ea.)

$50.00
$50.00
N/A
N/A
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$78.00
N/A
N/A

$72.00
$72.00
N/A

N/A
$96.00
$91.00
$91.00
$104.00
$104.00
N/A

$69.00

$10.00
$10.00

N/A

N/A
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$14.00
$14.00

N/A

$35.00

Many ingredients or products are seasonal, affected by tariffs, and limited under shifting

weather conditions. Please email tinkertownprovisions@gmail.com with questions about

availability or private labelling. Shipping costs are actual and will be included in final

invoice. We accept wholesale payments via PayPal, Venmo, or check within 30 days.


mailto:tinkertownprovisions@gmail.com

