Tinkertown Provisions Wholesale Pricing (Winter 2025/2026)

	64 oz. jar (half- gallon)	Case (12- 6 oz. jars or 12- 5-oz. bottles)	Tax-inc. MSRP per jar or bottle
MUD	\$50.00	\$72.00	\$10.00
HAZE	\$50.00	\$72.00	\$10.00
LAVA	N/A	N/A	N/A
MAGMA	N/A	N/A	N/A
SEA SPARKLE	\$65.00	\$96.00	\$12.00
G00	\$65.00	\$91.00	\$12.00
RAIN	\$65.00	\$91.00	\$12.00
SUN	\$78.00	\$104.00	\$14.00
BLOOD	N/A	\$104.00	\$14.00
ORE	N/A	N/A	N/A
5-MINI GIFT PACKS (min. 3 per order at \$23/ea.)		\$69.00	\$35.00

Many ingredients or products are seasonal, affected by tariffs, and limited under shifting weather conditions. Please email <u>tinkertownprovisions@gmail.com</u> with questions about availability or private labelling. Shipping costs are actual and will be included in final invoice. We accept wholesale payments via PayPal, Venmo, or check within 30 days.